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Number of Top Times: 50

Mark

Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

Age/Yr

Girls Open 5000m Run

1

o N a b~ ON

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

17:07.47
17:23.46
17:37.40
17:54.39
18:00.00
18:01.44
18:03.82
18:04.70
18:13.44
18:13.56
18:13.71
18:16.10
18:16.50
18:17.65
18:18.30
18:22.00
18:22.70
18:23.33
18:23.45
18:29.75
18:30.63
18:31.08
18:31.24
18:31.63
18:32.32
18:33.77
18:34.30
18:35.16
18:35.44
18:36.35
18:36.54
18:36.98
18:37.10
18:41.09
18:41.70
18:43.00
18:45.15
18:47.50
18:47.97
18:48.24
18:48.33
18:49.56
18:50.30
18:51.20
18:54.49
18:54.51
18:55.59
18:56.12
18:56.24
18:56.73
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Abby Loveys
Alexa Westley
Chloe Gonzalez
Julia Trethaway
Sarah Hanifin
Madison Brand
Emily Nugent
Manon Stephen
Daphne Roskowski
Lexie Mizzone
Daisy Liljegren
Angelina Perez
Laura Green
Shelby Piccinic
Elena DiMarcello
Jerika Lufrano
Blythe Dudley
Maya Van Horn
Lauren Wagner
Nicole Cassavell
Anna George
Sydney Bradle
Reese Fahys
Laura Baeyens
Brooke Olson
Reagan Moore
Maddy Kopec
Maggie Boler
Lucy Jeffs
Charlotte Cochrane
Maya Vanhorrn
Emma Bradley
Kathleen Shay
Madison Orlins
Magdalyn Hoffman
Alexandra Carlson
Bridget Carrezola
Ivory Piskula
Meredith Finley
Maia Zalmover
Abigail Horevay
Jamie Habib
Ciara Clinton
Addison Schmidt
Amanda Passman
Amanda Harvey
Anna Kylish

Ally Sparno

Kelly Shanklin
Emma McGill

1"

RANDOLPH HS10/23/2018
WARREN HILLS 11/4/2017
NORTH HUNTER11/9/2019
WEST MORRIS10/16/2018
VILLAWALSH 10/22/2019
MIDDLETOWN S11/4/2017
NORTH HUNTER11/3/2018
RIDGE HS 11/9/2019
VOORHEES HS 11/2/2024
VOORHEES HS 9/20/2025
NORTHERN HIG9/22/2018
LAKELAND REG0/11/2019
MOUNT OLIVE 10/16/2018
COLONIAHS  11/4/2017
NORTH HUNTER11/4/2017
UNION CATHOL 11/4/2018
VILLA WALSH 10/17/2023
MORRIS CO. V 10/15/2024
VOORHEES HS 11/4/2017
VOORHEES HS 11/4/2017
MONTVILLE TW10/16/2018
MOUNT OLIVE 10/25/2017
MIDDLETOWN $11/9/2019
WATCHUNG HIL 9/21/2019
RANDOLPH HS10/17/2017
OAK KNOLL SC 9/20/2025
RED BANK CAT 11/9/2019
VILLAWALSH 10/15/2024
MENDHAM HS 10/17/2017
RED BANK REG 11/4/2017
MORRIS CO. V 10/17/2023
ACADEMY OF S 9/27/2023
MIDDLETOWN S11/4/2017
MENDHAM HS  11/3/2018
NORTH HUNTER11/9/2019
NORTH HUNTER11/9/2019
NOTRE DAME H 11/4/2017
MORRIS HILLS 10/17/2023
RANDOLPH HS10/25/2017

RIDGE HS 9/20/2025
LAKELAND REG0/11/2019
MADISON HS ~ 11/4/2017

WEST MILFORD 9/20/2025
NORTH HUNTER11/9/2019
RIDGE HS 11/4/2017
WEST MILFORD 9/20/2025
WESTFIELD HS 11/2/2024
OAK KNOLL SC 9/20/2025
NORTH HUNTER11/2/2024
VOORHEES HS 11/4/2017

Morris County Championships
North 2 State Sectional

North 2 StateSectional

NJAC Championship Meet
Morris County Championships
North 2 State Sectional

North 2 State Sectional

North 2 StateSectional
NJSIAA North 2 State Sectionals
Bernie Magee Class Meet
Bernie Magee Class Meet
Greystone Invitational

NJAC Championship Meet
North 2 State Sectional

North 2 State Sectional

NJCTC Cross Country Championships

Morris County Championships
NJAC Championship

North 2 State Sectional

North 2 State Sectional

NJAC Championship Meet
Morris County Championship
North 2 StateSectional

Bernie Magee Class Meet
NJAC Championship

Bernie Magee Class Meet

NJCTC Cross Country Championships

NJAC Championship

NJAC Championship

North 2 State Sectional

Morris County Championships
NJAC Batch Race 3

North 2 State Sectional

North 2 State Sectional

North 2 StateSectional

North 2 StateSectional
NJCTC Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championship
Bernie Magee Class Meet
Greystone Invitational

North 2 State Sectional
Bernie Magee Class Meet
North 2 StateSectional

North 2 State Sectional
Bernie Magee Class Meet
NJSIAA North 2 State Sectionals
Bernie Magee Class Meet
NJSIAA North 2 State Sectionals
North 2 State Sectional
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Mark Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

Boys Open 5000m Run

1 15:03.77

2 15:07.50

3 15:09.30

4 15:25.12

5 15:25.69

6 15:26.61

7 15:26.89

8 15:27.04

9 15:27.77
10 15:28.14
1 15:29.04
12 15:29.80
13 15:30.09
14 15:30.85
15 15:34.47
16 15:34.53
17 15:34.67
18 15:36.32
19 15:38.33
20 15:40.15
21 15:41.02
22 15:41.82
23 15:42.27
24 15:42.37
25 15:45.64
26 15:46.37
27 15:46.50
28 15:46.84
29 15:46.98
30 15:47.30
31 15:47.39
32 15:47.79
33 15:48.07
34 15:48.17
35 15:48.78
36*  15:48.90
36*  15:48.90
38 15:49.33
39 15:50.79
40 15:50.96
41 15:51.73
42 15:52.19
43 15:52.42
44 15:52.84
45 15:52.85
46*  15:53.41
46*  15:53.41
48 15:53.50
49 15:53.65

50 15:54.07
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Collin Boler

Jack Jennings
Jack Stanley
Jared Cooper
Alex Pelov
Marcus Valenzuela
Teddy Meredith
Patrick Mullen
Fahd Nasser
Chris Romero
Matthew Santamaria
Brody Watt

Colin Logsdon
John McGovern
Bo Raadam
Brenden McMahon
Tommy Jendryka
Brian Boler

Tage Mehta

Finn Valli

Ramsey Little

Luis Peralta
Jacob Nolan

Luke Schagelin

Tj Harkins

Luke Lusskin
Thomas Amato
Vedang Lad

Ryan Beegle
Jimmy Zignorski
Jimmy Gildea
Noah Smith
Maximus Bonilla
Sean Wemmlinger
Gavin Richards
Nate Roberts
Lukas Disko

Will Loggia
Jackson Barna
John Richardson
Matt Lepine
Patrick Bayeux
Val Figueira
Benedictus Bago
Ben Connell
Owen James

Ray Sellaro

Adam Angelone
Carrington Retzios
Matthew Meusel

DELBARTON S@0/18/2022
MENDHAM HS 10/15/2019
MENDHAM HS 10/23/2018
MOUNTAIN LAK10/23/2018
MONTVILLE TW10/15/2024
CHATHAM HS  9/20/2025
HOPEWELL VAL 11/4/2017
MORRISTOWN 1+0/23/2018
MCNAIR ACADE 11/4/2017
VOORHEES HS 11/4/2017
WEST WINDSOF11/4/2017
BERNARDS HS 11/2/2024
CHATHAM HS 10/25/2017
SOMERVILLE H 11/3/2018
CHATHAM HS 10/25/2017
RIDGE HS 10/28/2023
MENDHAM HS 10/15/2024
DELBARTON S30/18/2022
WESTFIELD HS10/28/2023
CHATHAM HS 10/15/2024
MILLBURN HS 10/13/2017
PASSAIC HS  9/22/2018
MADISON HS 10/15/2024
MORRIS KNOL110/17/2023
IMMACULATAH 9/21/2019
WEST MORRIS10/23/2018
RANDOLPH HS 9/24/2024
WEST WINDSOF11/4/2017
CHATHAM HS 10/18/2022
POPE JOHN XX 11/4/2017
WESTFIELD HS10/28/2023
HUNTERDON CE0/28/2023
ELIZABETH HS 11/2/2024
MORRIS KNOLI10/15/2024
NORTH HUNTER11/4/2017
SUMMIT HS 9/23/2023
BRIDGEWATER-9/21/2024
WESTFIELD HS 11/9/2019
RIDGE HS 11/9/2019
BERNARDS HS 11/2/2024
MIDDLETOWN S11/4/2017
RIDGE HS 11/4/2017
MENDHAM HS  11/4/2017
SNYDER HS 9/22/2018
BERNARDS HS 10/6/2023
RIDGE HS 9/20/2025
NORTH HUNTER9/30/2017
MADISON HS 10/13/2020
MOUNT OLIVE 10/17/2017
WESTFIELD HS 11/4/2017

Morris County Championships
NJAC Championships

Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
NJAC Championship

Bernie Magee Class Meet
North 2 State Sectional

Morris County Championships
North 2 State Sectional

North 2 State Sectional

North 2 State Sectional
NJSIAA North 2 State Sectionals
Morris County Championship
North 2 State Sectional

Morris County Championship
North 2 State Sectional

NJAC Championship

Morris County Championships
North 2 State Sectional

NJAC Championship
Greystone Invitational

Bernie Magee Class Meet
NJAC Championship

Morris County Championships
Bernie Magee Class Meet
Morris County Championships
NJAC Batch Race 2

North 2 State Sectional

Morris County Championships
NJCTC Championships

North 2 State Sectional

North 2 State Sectional
NJSIAA North 2 State Sectionals
NJAC Championship

North 2 State Sectional
Bernie Magee Class Meet
Bernie Magee Class Meet
North 2 StateSectional

North 2 StateSectional
NJSIAA North 2 State Sectionals
North 2 State Sectional

North 2 State Sectional

North 2 State Sectional
Bernie Magee Class Meet
Greystone Invitational

Bernie Magee Class Meet
Stewart Memorial Invitational
NJAC batch Meet XC week 1 small
NJAC Championship

North 2 State Sectional



